®Product Specifications
APPLICATION
Medical grade power strips are designed
specifically for use in health care facilities.
For a power strip to qualify as “medical grade,”
it must:
• Be used with medical equipment
 inside Patient Care Areas (as defined by

TECHNOLOGY IN
ACTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
—  2  —
Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power
Cord Length 2 Outlet 4 Outlet 6 Outlet
Medical Grade Power Strips
15 A
(12 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-1N7 5304M-1N7 5306M-1N7
15 Feet 5302M-1N5 5304M-1N5 5306M-1N5
20 A
(16 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-2N7 5304M-2N7 5306M-2N7
15 Feet 5302M-2N5 5304M-2N5 5306M-2N5
Surge Protective
Medical Grade Power Strips
15 A
(12 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-1S7 5304M-1S7 5306M-1S7
15 Feet 5302M-1S5 5304M-1S5 5306M-1S5
20 A
(16 A max continuous load)
7 Feet 5302M-2S7 5304M-2S7 5306M-2S7
15 Feet 5302M-2S5 5304M-2S5 5306M-2S5
Medical Grade Power Strips
with Load Monitoring
Inform™ Technology
15 A